
 
 

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR  
 

Month/Date        Day                  Events                               Comments 

Sept. 4 Monday Labor Day No School 

Sept. 5 Tuesday Orientation for Grades 9  

Sept. 5 Tuesday Faculty Orientation  

Sept. 6 Wednesday Orientation for Grades 10-12 10th Grade 9-12 

11th Grade 1-3 

12th Grade 3:15-5:15 

Sept. 6 Wednesday 9th Grade First Day of School  

Sept. 7 Thursday Full Day of School for 9-12 No  משמר 

Sept. 12 Tuesday Meet The Teachers Grades 9-12   

Sept. 10 Sunday  No School 

Sept. 14 Thursday  No  משמר 

Sept. 15-17 Fri-Sun ערב ראש השנה, ראש השנה No School 

Sept. 18 Monday  צום גדלי Half Day Classes-Zoom 

Sept. 21 Thursday   משמר 

Sept. 24-25 Sun-Mon  כפור ערב יום כפור, יום  No School 

Sept. 28-Oct. 9 Thurs-Mon סוכות Vacation No School 

Oct. 10 Tuesday Regular Classes Resume  

Oct 12 Thursday   משמר 

Oct. 15 Sunday  School 

Oct. 19 Thursday Classes Resume  No  משמר 

Oct. 22 Sunday  School 

Oct. 25 Wednesday PSAT Grades 10, 11  

Oct. 26 Thursday  No  משמר 

Oct. 28  מוצאי שבת Open House  

Oct. 29 Sunday  No School 

Nov. 2 Thursday   משמר 

Nov. 5 Sunday  No School 

Nov. 9 Thursday  No  משמר 

Nov. 10 Friday Veterans Day Observed No Bussing 

Nov. 12 Sunday  School 

Nov. 16 Thursday   משמר 

Nov. 19 Sunday  No School 

Nov. 23-26 Thurs.-Sun. Thanksgiving Holiday No School 

Nov. 28 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Conferences  

Nov. 30 Thursday   משמר 

Dec. 3 Sunday  School 

Dec. 7 Thursday חנוכה Begins No  משמר 

Dec. 8-11 Fri-Mon חנוכה Vacation No School 

Dec. 14 Thursday  No  משמר 

Dec. 17 Sunday  No School 

Dec. 21 Thursday   משמר 

Dec. 22 Friday   עשרה בטבת Half Day Classes-Zoom 

Dec. 24 Sunday  No School 

Dec 25 Monday  No Bussing 

Dec. 28 Thursday  No  משמר 

Dec. 31 Sunday Annual Learn-A-Thon School 

 

 



 
 

 

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

Month/Date     Day                 Events                                           Comments 
Jan. 1, 2024 Monday  No Bussing 

Jan. 2 Tuesday Finals Begin  

Jan. 4 Thursday  No  משמר 

Jan. 11 Thursday  No  משמר 

Jan. 17 Wednesday Make Up Final Day No Transportation 

Jan. 18-28 Thurs.-Sun. Winter Vacation No School 

Jan. 29 Monday Classes Resume  

Feb. 1 Thursday   משמר 

Feb. 4 Sunday  No School 

Feb. 8 Thursday    משמרNo   

Feb. 11 Sunday  No School 

Feb. 15 Thursday  No  משמר 

Feb. 16-19 Fri.-Mon. President’s Weekend No School 

Feb. 22 Thursday  No  משמר 

Feb. 25 Sunday  School 

Feb. 29 Thursday   משמר 

March 2  מוצאי שבת  School Dinner 

March 3 Sunday  No School 

March 7 Thursday   משמר 

March 10 Sunday  No School 

March 14 Thursday  No  משמר 

March 17 Sunday  School 

March 21 Thursday  תענית אסתר Half Day Classes-Zoom 

March 24 Sunday פורים Vacation No School 

March 25 Monday Regular Classes  

March 28 Thursday  No  משמר 

March 31 Sunday  School 

April 4 Thursday   משמר 

April 7 Sunday  No School 

April 11 Thursday   משמר 

April 14 Sunday  No School 

April 18 Thursday  No  משמר 
Apr 19- May 1 Fri-Wed Vacation   פסח No School 

May 2 Thursday Regular Classes Resume No  משמר 

May 2   Thursday AP Exams Begin No  משמר 

May 5 Sunday  No School 

May 9 Thursday   משמר 

May 12 Sunday  No School 

May 13 Monday  יום הזכרון  

May 14 Tuesday  יום העצמעאות  

May 16 Thursday  No  משמר 

May 19 Sunday  School 

May 23 Thursday   משמר 

May 26-27 Sun – Mon  Memorial Day Weekend/  ל"ג בעומר No School 

May 30 Thursday  No  משמר 

June 2 Sunday Celebrate Israel Parade School 

June 4 Tuesday Finals/Regents Begin  

June 11-13  שבועות  Vacation  No School 

June 17 Monday Graduation  מזל טוב 

June 26 Wednesday Make-Up Final Day HAVE A GREAT SUMMER 

 


